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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2020-21

sURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRAS THA UNIVERSITY
.VOC PROGRAMME (11 & 111 Year) and M.VOC PROGRAMME (I [ Year)

" _| Six Weeks during Summer Vacation

S.NO. PERIOD
ODD Semester From ’—_ To
I | Odd Semesters( Third & Fifth) 20.08.2020 (Thursday) 29.01.2021(Friday)
2| Sports Meet 26.11.2020(Thursday) | 28.11.2020(Saturday) )
+ | Preparatory Leave/Selr Stady Week for 17.12.2020 (Thursday) | 23.12.2020 (Wednesday) |
7| students }
‘. | Semester End Examinations and Evaluations we.f. 24.12.2020(Thursday) 1'
(ndustrial Training |
" [ Two Weeks during Winter Break . L l8.01.2021(Mo:1:day ) onwards ;
EVEN SEMESTERS
[ Evcn Semesters(Fourth & Sixth) 01.02.2021(Monday) 30.07.2021(Friday) ;
', | Anugoonj “2020” 18.02.2021(Thursday) | 20.02.2021(Saturday) {
Preparatory Leave/Self Study Week for 17.052021 (Monday) | 21.05.2021 (Friday)
_ | students . i
4. B&mcster End Examinations and Evaluations w.e.£22.05.2021(Saturday)
5 l’“d”s'”a‘ Training 21.062021(Monday) | 30.07.2021(Friday) 7

Important Notes: ;
)

a) The Academic Calendar.for 1** year Students will be atinounced later on, once admissions are
over,

b) Classes will be held six days in a week including Saturday so time-table be made accordingly.

¢) Semester End Examinations’ schedule(s) for various programmes shall be notified by
Controller of Examination (0).

d) One working day in the Academic Session may be utilized for a school/college/institution level
festival, y

¢) Minor tests have not been notified as the University will move to system of Continuous
Evaluation, '
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